BOOK 381 PAGE /23-/20
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF
RECORDED AT THE RECORDED AT THE RECORDED AT THE RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF
RECORDED AT THE RECORDED

EUREKA COUNTY. NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ /5

Recording Requested By
Send Tax Statements to:
Robert & Kathryn Campbell
P O Box 9432
Moreno Valley, CA 92552-9432
APN #05-340-15
LF298-04
R298-04

187596

QUITCLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed this 29TH day of APRIL, 2004, by first party, Grantor, ROBERT R. CAMPBELL, JR. whose post office address is P.O. BOX 9432 MORENO VALLEY, CA. 92552-9432 to second party, Grantee, ROBERT R. JR. and KATHRYN M. CAMPBELL whose post office address is P.O.BOX 9432 MORENO VALLEY, CA. 92552-9432

WITNESSETH, That the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of NO Dollars (\$0.00) paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim which the said first party has in and to the following described parcel of land, and improvements and appurtenances thereto in the County of EUREKA, State of NEVADA to wit: T30N, R50E, SECTION 27, SE4

	s signed and sealed these presents the day and year first above
written. Signed, sealed and delivered in presence of	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Signature of Witness	Signature of First Party
	Robert R. Campbell, Jr.
Print name of Witness	Print name of First Party
Signature of Witness	Signature of First Party
Print name of Witness	Print name of First Party
State of CALIPDRNIA	
County of RIVERSIDE	appeared ROBERT R. SAMPBELL JR
to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be	e the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within
instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/the	executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s)
acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
Frace Fo Brando	MO /
Signature of Notary	
GR	ACE L BRANHAM Affiant Known Produced ID Type of ID C
Notar	y Public - California (Seal)
State of My Com	m. Expires Jun 29, 2008
	appeared personally known to me (or
	o be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and
	the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s)
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
Signature of Notary	Affiant Known Produced ID
	Type of ID
_	(Seal)
	Signature of Preparer
	Print Name of Preparer
	Address of Preparer

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

4 4	Namaal Niverbaada		•	1	ORDERS OF			
	arcel Number (s	-		1	Vinstrumenti		1596 : 123-1	2:/
)-15			Book:	_38/ ecording:	-/		<u> </u>
c)				Notes:	ecording.	3//	4/04	
d)		_	٠	Notes.		,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 		
<u> </u>			‡	 			-	
2. Type of Pro	perty:			L			+	
a) () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	Vacant Land Condo/Twnhse Apt. Bldg. Agricultural Other	3 9 6 E	Single Fam Ro 2-4 Plex Comm'Vind'i Mobile Home	es.				
3. Total Valu	ıe/Sales Price o	f Property:		\$	0		-	. 1
Deed in Lie	eu of Foreclosure	Only (value o	of property)	\$.	-			
Transfer Ta	x Value:	- •		\$				$\overline{}$
Real Prope	rty Transfer Tax D	ue:		\$	0	\		
4. <u>If Exempti</u>	on Claimed:	<						
	er Tax Exemption,					<u></u>		
, b. Explai	n Reason for Exem	ption:	Transfe	ring fr	com husb	and to	husband	and wif
			_	__				
C Domini Inte	anati Daraantaa	o boine trer	oformadi	. ~	01			
o. Partial inte	erest: Percentag	e being trai	isierred.		%			
belief, and can provided herei	110, that the inform to be supported by n. Furthermore, the ex due, may result	documentation he disallowar	on if called unce of any cl	pon to st aimed ex	ubstantiate cemption,	e the info or other	ormation determinati	
Pursuant to N	IRS 375.030, the	Buyer and S	Seller shall b	e jointly	and sev	erally li	able for any	/
additional am	ount owed.		. 1					
Signature	Robert R		//_	/ C:	apacity			
Signature_	112							
Signature			<i>U</i>		apacity_			
	RANTOR) INFO	ORMATION	1 BU		RANTE	E) INFO	DRMATIO	<u>N</u>
Print Name:	Robert Campb	11	Print	Name:	-	f. Vot	hryn Camp	h a 1 1
Address:	PO Box 9432	E11	– Addre				nryn camp	perr
City:			City:		PO Box			
%	Moreno Valle				Moreno			
State:	<u>CA</u> Zip:	92552-94	<u>3</u> 2 State :		CA	Zip:	92552-94	32
	DED 0 0 1 2 2							
	PERSON REQ		KECORDI	<u>vG</u>				
	OT THE SELLER OR BL	JYER)			_			
Print Name:					_Escrow	#		
Address:							<u> </u>	
City:			State:			Zip:		

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)